Jun 30 2024 (18:23) India Rail Info 1

Hazrat Nizamuddin - Bandra Terminus Garib Rath Express (PT)/12910 - GR - WR
KOTA/Kota Junction to RTM/Ratlam Junction
2h 55m - 267 km - 0 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NZM  |Hazrat Nizamuddin 16:30 7 | 0 86 |207 |NR
2 MT] Mathura Junction 18:03 18:05 2m |4 |1 134 (102 [177 |NCR
3 KOTA |Kota Junction 21:15 21:20 5m (2 |1 458 |91 |253 [WCR
4 RTM |[Ratlam Junction 00:15 00:18 3m |4 |2 725 |72 |494 |WR
5 BRC |Vadodara Junction 03:55 04:05 10m |1 (2 986 |85 |36 |WR
6 ST Surat 05:37 05:42 5m |2 |2 1115 (85 [59 |WR
7 BVI Borivali 08:27 08:29 2m |8 |2 1349 124 |18 |WR
8 BDTS |Mumbai Bandra Terminus [09:15 2 |2 1367 |- 4 |WR

Jun 30 2024 (18:23) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



